
Course Rotation for the Counseling Program 

Faculty members of the Counseling Program have approved a three-year schedule of courses shown in the table 

below. We hope this schedule will help as you plan to work toward completing your degree. The schedule is 

also subject to change based on faculty availability and budgetary issues. Also be aware that courses may be 

cancelled based on enrollment. In addition, specialty courses may be offered as these are developed; most often 

these will be scheduled in the summer. 

 

 

F
all 

2
0
2

2
 

S
p
rin

g
 

2
0
2

3
 

S
u
m

m
er 

2
0
2

3
 

F
all 

2
0
2

3
 

S
p
rin

g
 

2
0
2

4
 

S
u
m

m
er 

2
0
2

4
 

F
all 

2
0
2

4
 

S
p
rin

g
 

2
0
2

5
 

S
u
m

m
er 

2
0
2

5
 

F
all 

2
0
2

5
 

S
p
rin

g
 

2
0
2

6
 

S
u
m

m
er 

2
0
2

6
 

Human 

Growth 5317 

X X  X X  X X  X X  

Lifestyle and 

Career 

Development 

5320 

 X X  X X  X X  X X 

School 

Counseling 

5321 

 * X  * X  * X  * X 

Clinical 

Mental 

Health 

Counseling 

5322 

 XX   XX   XX   XX  

Ethics, 

Legal, 

Professional 

Issues 5324 

X X  X X  X X  X X  

Theories of 

Counseling 

5341 

X X  X X  X X  X X  

Multicultural 

Counseling 

5346 

X  X X  X X  X X  X 

Applied 

Research 

Design 5310 

X  X X  X X  X X  X 

Crisis 

Intervention 

5333 

X X X X  X X  X X  X 

 



 

 

F
all 

2
0
2
2
 

S
p
rin

g
 

2
0
2
3
 

S
u
m

m
er 

2
0
2
3
 

F
all 

2
0
2
3
 

S
p
rin

g
 

2
0
2
4
 

S
u
m

m
er 

2
0
2
4
 

F
all 

2
0
2
4
 

S
p
rin

g
 

2
0
2
5
 

S
u
m

m
er 

2
0
2
5
 

F
all 

2
0
2
5
 

S
p
rin

g
 

2
0
2
6
 

S
u
m

m
er 

2
0
2
6
 

Abnormal 

Human 

Behavior 

5345 

X X  X X  X X  X X  

Appraisal 

and 

Assessment 

5335 

X X  X X X  X X  X X 

Addictions 

Counseling 

5347 

X X  X X  X X  X X  

Introduction 

to Marriage 

and Family 

Therapy 

5360 

X  X X  X X  X X  X 

Play Therapy 

5368  
X   X   X   X   

Program 

Evaluation  

5332 

X   X   X   X   

School 

Counselor 

Leadership & 

Consultation 

5323 

      *   X   

School 

Counseling 

College 

Admissions 

5331 

       *   X  

Group 

Counseling 

5338 

 X X  X X  X X  X X 

Techniques 

of 

Counseling 

5339 

XX XX  XX XX  XX XX  XX XX  

Counseling 

Children and 

Adolescents 

5362 

 X X  X X  X X  X X 

Cognitive 

Behavioral 

Therapy 

5349 

X   X   X   X   



Neuroscience 

and 

Counseling 

5350 

  X   X   X   X 

Couples 

Therapy 

5363 

 X   X   X   X  

Family 

Therapy 

5364 

  X   X   X   X 

 

 

 

 

F
all 

2
0
2

2
 

S
p
rin

g
 

2
0
2

3
 

S
u
m

m
er 

2
0
2

3
 

F
all 

2
0
2

3
 

S
p
rin

g
 

2
0
2

4
 

S
u
m

m
er 

2
0
2

4
 

F
all 

2
0
2

4
 

S
p
rin

g
 

2
0
2

5
 

S
u
m

m
er 

2
0
2

5
 

F
all 

2
0
2

5
 

S
p
rin

g
 

2
0
2

6
 

S
u
m

m
er 

2
0
2

6
 

Practicum 

School 

Counseling 

5369 

X X  X X  X X  X X  

School 

Counseling 

Internship I 

5376 

       *   X  

School 

Counseling 

Internship II 

5377 

         * [Fall 

2026] 

 

MHC 

Practicum 

5371 

XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX 

MHC 

Internship I 

5372 

X X X X X X X X X X X X 

MHC 

Internship II 

5373 

X X X X X X X X X X X X 

Elective/ 

Seminar 

Elective/seminar courses may be taught based on requests, faculty expertise, and 

as budget allows. Please check each semester for elective/seminar courses. 

 
 

*Courses offered as needed 

 


