Course Rotation for the Counseling Program

Faculty members of the Counseling Program have approved a three-year schedule of courses shown in the table below. We hope this schedule will help as you plan to work toward completing your degree. The schedule is also subject to change based on faculty availability and budgetary issues. Also be aware that courses may be cancelled based on enrollment. In addition, specialty courses may be offered as these are developed; most often these will be scheduled in the summer.

	Fall 2022	Spring 2023	Summer 2023	Fall 2023	Spring 2024	Summer 2024	Fall 2024	Spring 2025	Summer 2025	Fall 2025	Spring 2026	Summer 2026
Human Growth 5317	X	X		X	X		X	X		X	X	
Lifestyle and Career Development 5320		X	X		X	X		X	X		X	X
School Counseling 5321		*	X		*	X		*	X		*	X
Clinical Mental Health Counseling 5322		XX			XX			XX			XX	
Ethics, Legal, Professional Issues 5324	X	X		X	X		X	X		X	X	
Theories of Counseling 5341	X	X		X	X		X	X		X	X	
Multicultural Counseling 5346	X		X	X		X	X		X	X		X
Applied Research Design 5310	X		X	X		X	X		X	X		X
Crisis Intervention 5333	X	X	X	X		X	X		X	X		X

	Fall 2022	Spring 2023	Summer 2023	Fall 2023	Spring 2024	Summer 2024	Fall 2024	Spring 2025	Summer 2025	Fall 2025	Spring 2026	Summer 2026
Abnormal Human Behavior 5345	X	X		X	X		X	X		X	X	
Appraisal and Assessment 5335	X	X		X	X	X		X	X		X	X
Addictions Counseling 5347	X	X		X	X		X	X		X	X	
Introduction to Marriage and Family Therapy 5360	X		X	X		X	X		X	X		X
Play Therapy 5368	X			X			X			X		
Program Evaluation 5332	X			X			X			X		
School Counselor Leadership & Consultation 5323							*			X		
School Counseling College Admissions 5331								*			X	
Group Counseling 5338		X	X		X	X		X	X		X	X
Techniques of Counseling 5339	XX	XX		XX	XX		XX	XX		XX	XX	
Counseling Children and Adolescents 5362		X	X		X	X		X	X		X	X
Cognitive Behavioral Therapy 5349	X			X			X			X		

Neuroscience		X		X		X		X
and								
Counseling								
5350								
Couples Therapy	X		X		X		X	
Therapy								
5363								
Family		X		X		X		X
Therapy 5364								
5364								

	Fall 2022	Spring 2023	Summer 2023	Fall 2023	Spring 2024	Summer 2024	Fall 2024	Spring 2025	Summer 2025	Fall 2025	Spring 2026	Summer 2026
Practicum School Counseling 5369	X	X		X	X		X	X		X	X	
School Counseling Internship I 5376								*			X	
School Counseling Internship II 5377										*	[Fall 2026]	
MHC Practicum 5371	XX	XX	XX	XX	XX	XX	XX	XX	XX	XX	XX	XX
MHC Internship I 5372	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
MHC Internship II 5373	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Elective/ Seminar	Elective/seminar courses may be taught based on requests, faculty expertise, and as budget allows. Please check each semester for elective/seminar courses.											

^{*}Courses offered as needed